

---

## REPARATIE AUTOVEHICUL

I.D.: 45137959

---

Data publicarii	10.03.20	Coduri CPV	50110000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 361,65 RON - 361,65 RON

---

Descriere: Lampa numar =  $2 \times 31.0924 = 62.18$  lei ; Cap bara logan =  $1 \times 52.9412 = 52.94$  lei ; Cilindru frana =  $2 \times 31.9350 = 63.87$  lei; Lichid frana =  $1 \times 8.4034 = 8.4 = 8.4$  lei ; Curatitor frane =  $1 \times 11.7647 = 11.76$  lei Manopera =  $2.5 \text{ ore} \times 65 = 162.50$  lei

---